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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

34 150 Total Team
11 33 1 HABACON Angel Mae
11 37 11 FLORES Millcah
7 153 Total Team
6 67 8 CENZON Patricia

14 78 Total Team
4 24 22 CASTILLO Chynna Allyson
4 26 11 FLORES Millcah

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

47 134 Total Team
14 32 19 DOROMAL Rome Mae
13 31 16 DE GUZMAN Lyann
11 138 Total Team
9 74 9 FUJIMOTO Takako

22 67 Total Team
12 23 19 DOROMAL Rome Mae

5 18 16 DE GUZMAN Lyann

Best Scorer 10 60 1 HABACON Angel Mae14 50 5 GANDLER Vanessa

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

34 169 Total Team
10 41 22 CASTILLO Chynna Allyson
10 47 1 HABACON Angel Mae

1 42 Total Team
1 14 15 TAYAG Maxinne

4 79 Total Team
2 12 8 CENZON Patricia
1 11 13 PARAS Trisha Mae

39 Total Team
78 290 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

42 152 Total Team
14 34 5 GANDLER Vanessa

8 36 17 NISPEROS Faith
6 53 Total Team
2 5 17 NISPEROS Faith
1 6 8 SULIT Yvana
8 94 Total Team
4 21 9 FUJIMOTO Takako
2 11 16 DE GUZMAN Lyann

39 Total Team
95 299 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SBU • San Beda University 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 HABACON Angel Mae

2 ABRAHAM Kleineross

6 HADLOCON Rea Mae

7 SALANGSANG Francesca

8 CENZON Patricia

9 GALBADORES KoulinneL

10 CASUGOD Jaschryl

11 FLORES MillcahL

13 PARAS Trisha Mae

14 TAYAG Marianne

15 TAYAG Maxinne

17 MOLINA Katleya

18 BINONDO Aryanna

22 CASTILLO Chynna Allyson
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
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L L L L

   


   
   
  
  

10

2

4

6
7

10

Coach:
Assistant:

DELA CRUZ Ariel
SAET Relea Ferina

ADM • Ateneo De Manila University 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 HORA Gena

4 LICAUCO Jean

5 GANDLER Vanessa

6 KOWALSKI Makana

7 CRUZ KiaraL

8 SULIT Yvana

9 FUJIMOTO Takako

12 NARIT Joan

14 MINER Alexis

15 ILDEFONSO Sofia

16 DE GUZMAN Lyann

17 NISPEROS Faith

18 LOMOCSO Beutaliza

19 DOROMAL Rome MaeL
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  
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  

L L L

5

14

3
4

7
1

10
10

2

Coach:
Assistant:

ALMADRO Oliver
BAGATSING Ramona

Referees: PAJARILLO, Lumer (NR) & EUSEBIO, Erlindo (NR)

ADM
SBU 1

3 25
13

20
25

25
18

25
22

95
78

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:27 0:30 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 13511/04/2022

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 18:27 End: 20:22 Total: 1:55
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
V-League Women's Collegiate Challenge 2022
Quarter Finals 1


